
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

106 

198 

135 

Name 

Ελευθέριος Πουλέτσος 

Παναγιώτης Ρεβελτσής 

Ζαχαρίας Νενόγλου 

Laps 

8 

8 

6 

Best Tm 

58.979 

59.868 

1:00.310 

Diff 

0.889 

1.331 

Class 
MINI MAX 

MINI MAX 

MINI MAX 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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( 106)  Ελευθέριος Πουλέτσος 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

( 198)  Παναγιώτης Ρεβελτσής 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

( 135)  Ζαχαρίας Νενόγλου 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:05.462 

1:00.717 

1:01.213 

1:00.870 

1:00.565 

1:00.060 

1:00.025 

58.979 58.979 58.979 58.979 

1:06.134 

1:01.501 

1:01.551 

1:00.841 

1:00.310 

1:00.329 

1:01.160 

59.868 59.868 59.868 59.868 

1:05.639 

1:00.609 

1:01.189 

1:00.953 

1:00.369 

1:00.310 1:00.310 1:00.310 1:00.310 

+6.483 

+1.738 

+2.234 

+1.891 

+1.586 

+1.081 

+1.046 

+6.266 

+1.633 

+1.683 

+0.973 

+0.442 

+0.461 

+1.292 

+5.329 

+0.299 

+0.879 

+0.643 

+0.059 
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